The Jets - Winter 2002
Monday - Bethesda - Coed

As of: 2/23/2003

Day Date Time WL Score WL
Mon 12/2/02  7:00p Weekend Warriors F ATD Team Record
Mon 12/2/02  7:45p W Ball Busters ViaSat L The Jets 7-1
Mon 12/2/02  8:30 w The Jets 16 - 13 Whiskers L
P Ball Busters 5-1
Mon 12/9/02  7:00p W Ball Busters 13 - 10 The Jets L Whiskers 3-3
Mon 12/9/02  7:45p ATD F Whiskers Vias 1-6
Mon 12/9/02 8:30p L ViaSat Weekend Warriors W lasat -
Weekend Warriors 1-6
Mon 12/16/02 7:00p W The Jets 20 - 4 ViaSat L . -
. . . The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Mon 12/16/02 7:45p W Whiskers Weekend Warriors L and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Mon 12/16/02  8:30p Ball Busters = No Game = Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
to-head competition.
Mon 12/30/02 7:00p W Ball Busters Whiskers L
Mon 12/30/02 7:45p L Weekend Warriors 9 - 16 The Jets w
Mon 12/30/02 8:30p ViaSat =No Game =
Mon  1/6/03 7.00p W Whiskers ViaSat L
Mon  1/6/03 7:45p L Weekend Warriors Ball Busters w
Mon  1/6/03 8:30p The Jets =No Game =
Mon 1/13/03  7:00p L Whiskers The Jets w
Mon 1/13/03  7:45p L ViaSat Ball Busters w
Mon 1/13/03  8:30p Weekend Warriors =No Game =
Mon 1/20/03  7:00p Whiskers = No Game =
Mon 1/20/03  7:45p L Weekend Warriors ViaSat w
Mon 1/20/03 8:30p W The Jets Ball Busters L
Mon 1/27/03  7:00p L Weekend Warriors Whiskers w
Mon 1/27/03  7:45p L ViaSat The Jets w
Mon 1/27/03  8:30p Ball Busters = No Game =
Mon  2/3/03 7:00p Whiskers Ball Busters
Mon  2/3/03 745p W The Jets Weekend Warriors L
Mon  2/3/03 8:30p ViaSat =No Game =
Mon 2/10/03  7:00p The Jets =No Game =
Mon 2/10/03  7:45p Ball Busters Weekend Warriors
Mon 2/10/03  8:30p ViaSat Whiskers

Winners are in bold red text.



